CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK
Associate Broker

878-7777 BTSOTTV
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This picturesque property is
approx. 2.5 acres 520" x 220, on

a paved road only minutes Yo
401. This lot is all eady, just
waiting for our plans. Call
Clayton for further getails.

Asking §110,000.

8751121
24 hr. pager

RON FU%

Sales Represen

Office 878-7777
Res. 878-3337
Tor. Line 825-4485

CONSIDERATION
4 bedrooms, F.P. in iMng M, 3
bathrooms, hallway skyhkght,
main level upgraded flooring,
wak-in lo garage, situated on
a fully fenced lot. Listed al
$161 800

MAINTAINED
4 bedroom 2 slorey on 1 acre
leatures 4, 4 + 2 piece bath,
masn floor laundry, main floof
office/den, 2 F.P, elc. To View
this attractive home 5 mins
from town, ask for Ron. Asking

Miltowne Realty Corp

.

’ |

Sold more homes since 1983 g

22 Ontario St. South 878-7777 E

REDUCED TO SELL!

-
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VENDOR SAYS "SELL" J5

FAMILY DELIGHT

WORTH THE DRIVE TO ACTON |Main fioor family rm. Full master

PHIL PRESTIDGE

Sales Rep.
RE/Max Mitowne Realty Corp.
Off: 878-T777 Tor. 825-4485
24 hour pager

INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL
Up 1o 20,000 sq. 1. with 5 acres
of outside storage and office,
CHEAP!

3 Acres Indusirial
Storage V.T.8. Available

3 Acres Industrial Comer Lot

Outside

f -, M "-'"l-?r L.

RICHARD
HIERMAN

Sales Hepresentative

Office B78-7777
Toronto 825-4485
Residence 87 8-5806
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$209,000.

DELIGHTFUL DALLAS

JUST LISTED. Popular Dallas
Model. . Shows a 10. Waell

appointed home, recent inground
pool. A delight to see. $176,900.

Your own parkland 1o use right behind the
house. Well done 3 bdrm. home with many

S?‘_JQ_QEI)

THINKING OF
SELLING

Call Ron today to set up an
dbpointment 1o discuss how
He/Max can assist you in the

s o your e

TERRI BUY

3 bedroom backsplit on quiet court has
great ot with inground pool and fully
finished basement with extra kitchen
and bathroom. $179,900.

NESTLED ON THE RAVINE
IS where this lovely 3+ bedroom,
populamZ-storey townhouse is
iocated. Freshly decorated, 4-2
bath, ‘central air, finished base-
ment, S.C. *garage. Only
$135,900. Ask for Sheryl

own homé@ ASking $99.900, Call
Hon lor more nformation

A pleasure to breathe faboulous landscaping
surrounding tiered decks and in ground pool. /

495 WHITE DRIVE
sirable location close to all
nitles. 4 bdrms. & in-law suite
on lower level with separate
entrance, eat-in size kitchen, family

room with gas F.P. separate living &
dining room. Beautiful back yard

professionally landscaped.
$239,500

511 CLOVER PARK

Extremely well cared for 4 bed-

" room, eat-in kitchen, living/dining
rooms, den with fireplace, very
large corner location.

NEW PRiICE $219,000

CAROL M. 543 CLOVERPARK
4 bdgm. family réom, large

BROOKS iichen, sep. living/dining

. Priced to sell.
YOU'LL BE PROUD Sales  fooms
To own this lovely 3+ bedroom all Representative ngmncs $1 99'900__.

brick bungalow nestied on a beautiful OFFICE:

1 acre lot with pond & stream & fruit 878-2365
trees. Eat-in kitchen, main floor laun- RES:

dry, 4 -2 piece baths, finished base- 875-0067 *
ment with woodburming stove, pool.

Listed at $269,900. Call Sheryl at TOR. LINE:
878-7777 for more details. 826-1030

KATRINA
WALTON

Sales Representative

878-7777

King size comfort awaits you with 5 bedrooms,

/ rec. room, family room and great location.

Hg;ne.homoonmwonyournwn private 1
1/3 acres with view of 2 escarpments

Office:

A HOME THAT HAS IT ALL!
Just Listed, thes brick bungalow ha a remod
eled ltchen, super rec room with woodsiove
and bar, games room, bery private iof with pool

and much more. Call me lor full details
$177 000

$159,000
How's this for value?+Features large fenced
yard, front patio, fin..zec. rm: with F.P. plus a

great pnce.

JEAN SNOWDEN
878-7117

YOU'LL BE THRILLED
i you're looking for a country home wath 5
bedrooms, 2 car garage only minutes from
Milton. Now $219,000. Call me for full

detasks

NOVEMBER BLUES

GETTING YOUDOWN?
These fine homes can put
some sunshine in your life...
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ENNISCLARE EXECUTIVE r

This beautiful executive home on over 2 acres
in Ennisclare Woods offers the discerning
buyer 4 very large bedrooms, a master ensuite
fit for a royaity, large main floor family room,
den, dining room and a fabulous gourment
Kitchen. 3 fireplaces and lots more, For more

information and your appointment to view,
please call Katrina. Asking $474 900.

¥ ’ ‘{

C'mon st timers and get on the band wagon.
Well decorated, spotless 3 bdrm. T/H in good
area with all new carpet, fin. rec. rm. , lots of
storage space. Backs onto private homes. Large
yard. '

"ALL THE BELLS AND WHISTLES

AND THEN SOME" This could be what your wailing for... Quiet
You'll say when you enjoy the gorgeous land-  cul-de-sac, super private yard with pool &
scaping, pool, 4 bedrooms, main floor laun-  change room, family room, huge masier
dry, lamily room, skylight, and much more! bedroom, réc. room, cen. air & vacuum
$189,000. * Great value ... $189 900

LOVERS
Baclang onfo paridand, trees and shrubs pro-
vide privacy plus a couniry fesling. ths 3 bed-
room home is siluated in a greal location withn
an sasy walk lo schools & shopping. $166 900




